
S no Application No Full Name DOB
1 BSCB20251472755 Kumari Priya Singh 02/07/2001
2 BSCB20251382350 DEEPAK KUMAR 28/11/1994
3 BSCB20251311840 KUMAR NAMAN 01/10/2000
4 BSCB20251240744 Durgesh Kumar 12/02/2000
5 BSCB20251368390 PAPPU KUMAR 08/11/1996
6 BSCB20251463755 Arti kumari 16/12/2003
7 BSCB20251563368 Nisha kumari 02/01/2001
8 BSCB20251702973 PRANSHU KUMAR 18/05/2001
9 BSCB20251808968 SUNNY KUMAR 02/12/1998

10 BSCB20251734526 Sudhanshu Ranjan 01/02/2000
11 BSCB20251562642 Shiv Shankar 30/11/1996
12 BSCB20251508229 Rinku kumari 14/07/1997
13 BSCB20251425221 SAURAV MANI 05/11/1992
14 BSCB20251197945 JUHI KUMARI 18/10/2001
15 BSCB2025179647 Satyarth Kumar Sudhanshu 06/10/1998
16 BSCB2025123702 Raj kumar 25/03/1996
17 BSCB2025150126 AVNISH 15/11/1989
18 BSCB20251702441 DIGVIJAY KUMAR 01/04/1999
19 BSCB20251228709 Madhu sudan kumar 07/07/1998
20 BSCB20251535439 SONU KUMAR 11/07/1998
21 BSCB20251853413 SHREJAL SONALI 12/06/2002
22 BSCB20251332854 Ramagya kumar 12/12/1993
23 BSCB20251962895 Nikesh Kumar 11/07/1993
24 BSCB20251579317 MANOJ KUMAR 12/08/1993
25 BSCB20251125157 Manish Kumar Sinha 15/01/1996
26 BSCB20251201129 Akhilesh Kumar 05/02/1999
27 BSCB20251260831 Sudhir Kumar 05/02/2000
28 BSCB20251775008 SANDEEP KUMAR 14/02/2000
29 BSCB20251657327 Anshu kumar 07/02/1996
30 BSCB20251886026 RANDHIR KUMAR RAMAN 06/11/1993
31 BSCB20251157801 AMAN KUMAR 29/06/2001
32 BSCB20251789352 Sangita kumari 19/04/1998
33 BSCB2025180805 AKASH KUMAR 25/12/2001
34 BSCB20251832113 Nagma 06/11/1992
35 BSCB20251625730 DIVESH KUMAR 05/02/1992
36 BSCB20251937872 PRIYAM KUMARI 02/04/2003
37 BSCB20251891519 AVNISH KUMAR 03/05/1996
38 BSCB20251323675 Suraj kumar 07/10/2000
39 BSCB20251921621 SUMIT KUMAR 18/07/1995
40 BSCB2025191829 VIVEKANAND KUMAR 15/12/1997
41 BSCB20251763653 ARABIND KUMAR SINGH 25/05/1999
42 BSCB20251248780 SHASHI RANJAN 27/01/1990

Interview Location: Head Office,District Central Co-Operative bank Ltd. Sitamarhi

Shift-1      Date: 24.06.2025         Time: 10:00 AM-01:00  PM
Post Name: CEO cum Manager



43 BSCB20251295264 PURUSOTTAM 10/10/1999
44 BSCB20251954286 NITISH KUMAR 10/01/1999
45 BSCB2025153424 PRADEEP KUMAR 02/05/1994
46 BSCB20251702423 Priyanka Kumari 05/10/1998
47 BSCB20251244841 Pintu Kumar 28/02/2002
48 BSCB2025142145 MADHAV KUMAR 19/10/1998
49 BSCB2025148136 KRISHAN KUMAR 20/02/1997
50 BSCB20251821999 SHYAM KUMAR 30/11/1998
51 BSCB20251832300 VIKASH KUMAR 13/12/1998
52 BSCB20251290016 ANKIT KUMAR 19/11/1998
53 BSCB2025175583 CHINTU KUMAR 15/12/1996
54 BSCB20251988249 SHIVAM KUMAR 22/12/2001
55 BSCB20251749684 RAJA KUMAR 20/04/2000
56 BSCB20251432142 SUSHANT KUMAR 05/03/1996
57 BSCB20251386899 ARVIND KUMAR 10/05/1988
58 BSCB20251682352 RAVI KANT GANDHI 01/10/1993
59 BSCB20251475179 Swati Raj 15/11/1995
60 BSCB20251928666 PRIYANKA KUMARI 03/02/1996
61 BSCB20251957489 Rohit Kumar 28/04/2001
62 BSCB20251268232 Satyam Kumar Tiwari 12/05/2000
63 BSCB20251530842 RANU KUMAR 25/12/1998
64 BSCB20251176946 ABHISHEK KUMAR 20/10/1998
65 BSCB2025173777 ABHISHEK RANJAN 12/05/1986
66 BSCB20251472092 SAROJ DAS 21/05/1991
67 BSCB20251394560 GAUTAM KUMAR 25/01/2001


